237862 (Two Lacs Thirty Seven Thousands Eight Hundred
Sixty Two Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero Only) 0 (Zero Only) 32400 (Thirty Two Thousands Four Hundred Only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

165663 (One Lac Sixty Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixty
Three Only)

1103161 (Eleven Lacs Three Thousands One Hundred Sixty
One Only)

890066 (Eight Lacs Ninety Thousands Sixty Six Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23